



Lager/Cider (Draught)


San Miguel

Estrella

Hop House 13   

Carling 

Carlsberg 

Thatchers Gold

Thatchers Haze

North Street Cider


Craft 


Independence 

Badlands


Rum


Dead Mans Fingers

Don Papa

Pink Pigeon 

Red Leg

Soggy Dollar

Cut the Smoke

Balla Black 

Old J

Mount Gay Eclipse

Atlantico Platino 

Bacardi 

 

Gin


Premium

Brokers

Pink


Vodka


New Amsterdam

Black Cow

Chase Smoked

Smirnoff


Whiskey


Copper Dog

JD

Premium


Other


Tequilas

Sambuca

Salizza Ameretto

Mozart Chocolate  


Per Pint


£4.20

£4.00

£4.20

£4.00

£3.80

£4.00

£4.20

£4.20


£4.50

£4.50


25ml


£3.20

£3.50

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

£3.00

£3.20

£3.00


£4.00

£3.50

£3.50


£3.20

£3.40

£4.00

£3.00


£3.20

£3.20

£3.50


£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

Wine


Red


Los Intocables Black Malbec

Uby Byo Cabernet Franc


White


Chenin Blanc

Uby Whites 


Rose


J.Tourville La Loire en Anjou


Da Luca Prosecco (125ml)


175ml


£4.70

£5.70


£4.70

£5.70


£4.70


£4.50

250ml


£6.70

£8.10


£6.70

£8.10


£6.60


N/A

Soft Drinks


Coca Cola (Glass Bottle)

Coke Zero (Glass Bottle)

Lemonade (Glass Bottle)

Ginger Beer (Glass Bottle)

OJ

Elderflower

Apple Juice


Primrose Hill Tonic

Primrose Hill Slimline Tonic


Ales (Bag In Box)


Glastonbury Ales

Fine Tuned Brewery 

Bristol Beer Factory 

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.50

£1.00

£2.50


£1.50

£1.50


Pint


£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

Mixer


£0.50

£0.50

£0.50

£0.70

£0.50


£1.00

£1.00


1/2


£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

This list is not exhaustive, products will 
vary on the event date likely with more 
stock added. This is used as a 
representation of our prices for the bar. 
Please be aware prices may fluctuate with 
market costs accordingly.


