

<u>Lager/Cider (Draught)</u>	Per Pint	<u>Soft Drinks</u>		Mixer
San Miguel	£4.20	Coca Cola (Glass Bottle)	£3.00	£0.50
Estrella	£4.00	Coke Zero (Glass Bottle)	£3.00	£0.50
Hop House 13	£4.20	Lemonade (Glass Bottle)	£3.00	£0.50
Carling	£4.00	Ginger Beer (Glass Bottle)	£3.00	£0.70
Carlsberg	£3.80	OJ	£2.50	£0.50
Thatchers Gold	£4.00	Elderflower	£1.00	
Thatchers Haze	£4.20	Apple Juice	£2.50	
North Street Cider	£4.20			61.00
<u>Craft</u>		Primrose Hill Tonic Primrose Hill Slimline Tonic	£1.50 £1.50	£1.00 £1.00
			<b>_</b> 1.90	
Independence	£4.50			
Badlands	£4.50			
Rum	25ml	<u>Ales (Bag In Box)</u>	Pint	1/2
				60.00
Dead Mans Fingers	£3.20	Glastonbury Ales	£4.00	£2.00
Don Papa	£3.50	Fine Tuned Brewery	£4.00	£2.00 £2.00
Pink Pigeon	£3.20	Bristol Beer Factory	£4.00	22.00
Red Leg	£3.20			
Soggy Dollar Cut the Smoke	£3.20 £3.20			
Balla Black	£3.20			
Old J	£3.20	Wine	<u> 175ml</u>	<u>250ml</u>
Mount Gay Eclipse	£3.00	<u></u>		
Atlantico Platino	£3.20	Red		
Bacardi	£3.00			
		Los Intocables Black Malbec	£4.70	£6.70
<u>Gin</u>		Uby Byo Cabernet Franc	£5.70	£8.10
Premium	£4.00	White		
Brokers	£3.50			
Pink	£3.50	Chenin Blanc	£4.70	£6.70
		Uby Whites	£5.70	£8.10
<u>Vodka</u>		Rose		
	0		£4.70	£6.60
New Amsterdam	£3.20	J.Tourville La Loire en Anjou	£4./0	20.00
Black Cow	£3.40			
Chase Smoked	£4.00			
Smirnoff	£3.00	Da Luca Prosecco (125ml)	£4.50	N/A
<u>Whiskey</u>		Da Luca i losecco (125111)	- 1.0 -	
	0	This list is not exhaustive,		
Copper Dog	£3.20	vary on the event date like	ly with m	ore
JD Duran innu	£3.20	stock added. This is used a		_
Premium	£3.50	representation of our pric		
Other		Please be aware prices ma market costs accordingly.	y fluctuat	te with
Tequilas	£3.20			
Sambuca	£3.20			
Salizza Ameretto	£3.20			
Mozart Chocolate	£3.20			